

PRICE LIST

valid from 2. 1. 2025

SWIMMER PACKAGE | 60 minutes

A package ideal for passionate swimmers. The ticket also admits the entrance to wellness pool and water slide.

Visitors from 15 years above	5,50 €
Children from 3 up to 14 years (inc.)	4,00 €
Petržalka residents	4,00 €

Additional fee for exceeding the time limit for every 15 minutes 1,50 €

■ RELAX PACKAGE | 100 minutes

Enjoy your stay together with your family. Package ideal for relax includes baby pool, wellness pool, massage noozles and hot tub. The ticket also admits entrance to swimming pool and water slide.

Visitors from 15 years above	9,00 €
Children from 3 up to 14 years (inc.)	5,00 €
Petržalka residents	7,00 €

Additional fee for exceeding the time limit for every 15 minutes 1,50 €

MASSAGE

Enjoy relaxing in our wellness and choose one of massage type offered.

Wristband additional fee	1,00 €
Classic massage 25 minutes	19,00 €
Classic massage 45 minutes	29,00 €
Cupping therapy 45 minutes	29,00 €
Lava stones massage 45 minutes	29,00 €
Relaxing massage 45 minutes	29,00 €
Sport massage 45 minutes	29,00 €

Customers have additional 15 minutes for staying in the locker room.

■ SAUNA | 60 minutes

Enjoy relaxing in the sauna world with finnish sauna, steam sauna and infrared sauna.

Sauna entrance fee 6,00 €

Additional fee for exceeding the time limit for every 15 minutes 1,50 €

Petržalka residents are expected to identify him - or herself with a valid ID card in order to have access to reduced price.



PRICE LIST

valid from 2. 1. 2025

Season ticket

Season tickets can be purchased at the cash register of Petržalská plaváreň in amount of 20 €, 50 € or 100 €, with additional BONUS 10 % for every purchase.

Non-resident season ticket

10 ENTRIES | SWIMMER PACKAGE | 60 minutes 10 ENTRIES | RELAX PACKAGE | 100 minutes

45 € 80 €

Other discounts

Do not hesitate to use your MultiSport card, Benefit Plus card or UpBalansea application.

Disabled person's companion

Visitor accompanying disabled person is allowed to have free entry.

Last entry

Last entry to the pool section is possible until 21:00 with transfer to the locker room no later than 21:45. Last entry to the sauna world is possible until 21:00 with transfer to the locker room no later than 21:30. Last massage is possible until 20:00 with transfer to the locker room no later than 21:00.

Additional fee for exceeding the time limit for every 15 minutes	1,50 €
Fee for loss of the wristband	35 €
Fee for pool water pollution	50 €

OPENING HOURS

SWIMMING AND WELLNESS POOL

daily from 6:00 to 21:45 including weekends and holidays

WATER SLIDE AND BABY POOL

daily from 9:00 to 21:00 including weekends and holidays

SAUNA

daily from 12:00 to 21:45 including weekends and holidays

MASSAGE

daily from 12:00 to 20:00 including weekends and holidays

Book an appointment for a massage at the reception or by phone +421 947 487 640.